Staffing Summary
(Amount In Thousand Pesos )

Permanent Positions
Key Positions
President of the Philippines

Presidential Assistant Il
Presidential Spokesman
Executive Secretary
Deputy Executive Secretary
Presidential Assistant |
Commissioner llI
Executive Director IV
Director V
Assistant Executive Secretary
Director IV
Deputy Executive Director IV
Director Il
Director Il
Attorney VI
Director |
Presidential Staff Officer VI
Internal Auditor V
Information Technology Officer Il
Engineer V
Architect V

Total Key Positions

Other Positions
Administrative

Support to Technical
Technical
Total Other Positions

For the difference between
the Authorized and Actual Salaries

Total Permanent Positions
Total Permanent Filled Positions

02. Office of the President

001. The President's Offices

2016 2017 2018
Number of Number of Number of
Positions Amount Positions Amount Positions Amount
1 2,590 1 2,590 1 3,473
4 7,312 4 7,312 4 9,512
1 1,828 1 1,828 1 2,378
1 1,828 1 1,828 1 2,378
4 5,644 4 5,644 4 6,888
1 15,522 1 15,522 1 18,945
4 5,645 4 5,645 4 6,890
1 1,277 1 1,277 1 1,542
1 1,277 1 1,277 1 1,542
8 10,216 8 10,216 8 12,336
27 31,215 27 31,215 27 37,259
2 2,312 2 2,312 2 2,760
22 23,033 22 23,033 22 27,170
4 3,792 4 3,792 4,420
9 8,528 8,528 9,948
1 858 1 858 1 989
49 37,877 49 37,877 49 43,114
3 2,319 3 2,319 3 2,640
3 2,319 3 2,319 3 2,640
2 1,546 2 1,546 2 1,760
1 773 1 773 1 880
159 167,711 159 167,711 159 199,464
580 113,504 580 113,504 580 118,257
21 9,391 21 9,391 21 10,145
490 201,147 490 201,147 490 216,717
1,091 324,042 1,091 324,042 1,091 345,119
7,320 7,320 8,667
1,250 499,073 1,250 499,073 1,250 553,250
782 286,683 782 326,226 782 339,641





 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   Nup
        
     Create a new document
     Trim unused space from sheets: yes
     Allow pages to be scaled: no
     Margins and crop marks: none
     Sheet size: 9.000 x 11.000 inches / 228.6 x 279.4 mm
     Sheet orientation: tall
     Layout: rows 1 down, columns 1 across
     Align: centre
      

        
     0.0000
     10.0008
     20.0016
     0
     Corners
     0.3024
     ToFit
     1
     1
     0.7400
     0
     0 
     1
     0.0000
     1
            
       D:20170719140603
       792.0000
       Blank
       648.0000
          

     Tall
     569
     277
    
    
     0.0000
     C
     0
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     0.0000
     1
     2
     0
     0
     0 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.0d
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





